26/08/2025, 14:37

Bossier Parish - Tax Notice Inquiry
8/26/2025 1:01:23 PM

Tax Notice# 119572
Tax Year 2024
Taxpayer

ROBERTS, HAROLD EARL JR
ROBERTS, ALICE CHANDLER
P O BOX ***

HAUGHTON LA *****

Taxes Interest Cost Other
2,145.34 0.00 0.00 0.00
Legal

Paid
2,145.34

Balance
0.00

BEGIN 297 FT W OF SE CORNER OF SE OF NW, THENCE W ALONG HWY #614 FOR
363 FT TO SW CORNER OF E 1/2 OF SE OF NW, THENCE N 360 FT FOR PT OF

BEGIN, CONTINUE N 960 FT TO NW CORNER OF E 1/2 OF SE OF NW, THENCE E 363
FT, THENCE S 960 FT, THENCE W 363 FT TO PT OF BEGIN

OF SE OF NW, SEC 22, T 18, R 11 /TRS 3C, 3D, 4B, 4C/

Parcels

Parcel# Address

119572 432 E MCKINLEY AVE
History

Date Description
11/25/2024 ORIGINAL TAXES
12/20/2024 PAYMENT

ltems

Class

TIMBERLANDS CLASS II

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

TIMBERLANDS CLASS Il

TIMBERLANDS CLASS Il - LESS THAN 3 ACRES
TIMBERLANDS CLASS Il - LESS THAN 3 ACRES
TIMBERLANDS CLASS Il - LESS THAN 3 ACRES
TIMBERLANDS CLASS Il

STORAGE, GARAGES AND WORKSHOPS

https://snstaxpayments.com/bossiersherifffHome/DetailsNewPage?id=798379&guid=1ae613e6-5109-4307-b59b-019dea866175

Value
113
28,245
50

57

57
37
768

THE E 297 FT OF E 1/2

% Tax

100.0000
Amount
2,145.34
-2,145.34
Units Homestead
400 O
1.00 7,500
400 O
200 O
200 O
200 O
3.00 O
1.00 O

Listing

7



