26/08/2025, 14:37 Listing

Bossier Parish - Tax Notice Inquiry 8/26/2025 1:01:23 PM

Tax Notice# 119572

Tax Year 2024

Taxpayer

ROBERTS, HAROLD EARL JR ROBERTS, ALICE CHANDLER P O BOX *** HAUGHTON LA *****

Taxes	Interest	Cost	Other	Paid	Balance
2,145.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,145.34	0.00

Legal

BEGIN 297 FT W OF SE CORNER OF SE OF NW, THENCE W ALONG HWY #614 FOR 363 FT TO SW CORNER OF E 1/2 OF SE OF NW, THENCE N 360 FT FOR PT OF BEGIN, CONTINUE N 960 FT TO NW CORNER OF E 1/2 OF SE OF NW, THENCE E 363 FT, THENCE S 960 FT, THENCE W 363 FT TO PT OF BEGIN......THE E 297 FT OF E 1/2 OF SE OF NW, SEC 22, T 18, R 11 /TRS 3C, 3D, 4B, 4C/

Parcels

Parcel#	Address	% Tax
119572	432 E MCKINLEY AVE	100.0000

History

Date	Description	Amount	
11/25/2024	ORIGINAL TAXES	2,145.34	
12/20/2024	PAYMENT	-2,145.34	

Items

Class	Value	Units	Homestead
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	113	4.00	0
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	28,245	1.00	7,500
TIMBERLANDS CLASS III	50	4.00	0
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II - LESS THAN 3 ACRES	57	2.00	0
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II - LESS THAN 3 ACRES	57	2.00	0
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II - LESS THAN 3 ACRES	57	2.00	0
TIMBERLANDS CLASS III	37	3.00	0
STORAGE, GARAGES AND WORKSHOPS	768	1.00	0